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Team Elite

Rg Nom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. FRIBOURG  1 277 286 279 284 281 290 1'697 38x

BRAUN Léo 93 97 95 95 96 99 575 14x

LENGERER Patrik 94 94 92 94 92 95 561 14x

STRITT Laurent 90 95 92 95 93 96 561 10x

2. GENEVE  1 278 274 280 282 282 282 1'678 37x

DEMIERRE Steve 95 94 97 95 94 98 573 19x

AVENEL Stéphane 93 91 90 93 93 93 553 11x

SALEH Moaz 90 89 93 94 95 91 552 07x

3. FRIBOURG  2 268 275 279 278 281 274 1'655 38x

CURTY Axel 93 96 93 95 93 92 562 14x

RIME Marc 87 91 94 87 94 96 549 12x

BUCHS Rachel 88 88 92 96 94 86 544 12x

4. NEUCHATEL  1 277 271 273 270 275 274 1'640 30x

LUCCHINA Antonio 90 91 94 94 95 97 561 12x

FAEDO Tamara 96 91 91 89 88 90 545 09x

HUTZLI Johnny 91 89 88 87 92 87 534 09x

5. VALAIS  1 277 274 255 275 266 270 1'617 22x

RITZ Franz 91 91 85 95 94 92 548 05x

GRAND Philippe 93 92 91 87 86 91 540 07x

ZUTTER Régis 93 91 79 93 86 87 529 10x

6. VALAIS  2 274 264 272 276 266 260 1'612 24x

SCHÜTZ Jean-Luc 90 86 93 93 88 90 540 10x

ANTONIOLI Philippe 94 91 89 92 88 86 540 07x

ROH Tania 90 87 90 91 90 84 532 07x

7. JURA  266 267 274 270 270 260 1'607 22x

WIDMER Gérard 91 92 90 93 96 90 552 11x

TSCHUDI Philippe 91 90 93 88 88 83 533 07x

ROVELLI Serge 84 85 91 89 86 87 522 04x
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Team Elite

Rg Nom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

8. GENEVE  2 273 275 270 259 261 269 1'607 21x

VELITCHKO Vladimir 94 90 93 92 96 94 559 09x

VALENTINI Patrick 92 93 87 91 93 93 549 08x

GIRARDET Daniel 87 92 90 76 72 82 499 04x

9. Jura Bernois & Jura 254 250 262 260 275 264 1'565 17x

WEBER Patrick 93 88 90 90 95 91 547 07x

SURMONT Yannick 82 86 84 83 91 87 513 08x

MATHEZ Henri 79 76 88 87 89 86 505 02x

10. NEUCHATEL  2 251 247 259 258 258 265 1'538 08x

BEYELER Daniel 94 90 88 89 88 92 541 03x

CHUAT Thierry 85 88 84 82 81 90 510 03x

BRON Christian 72 69 87 87 89 83 487 02x
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Individuel Elite

Rg Nom Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. BRAUN Léo FR 93 97 95 95 96 99 575 14x

2. DEMIERRE Steve GE 95 94 97 95 94 98 573 19x

3. HIPPIAS Gérald VD 99 95 96 94 92 93 569 13x

4. CURTY Axel FR 93 96 93 95 93 92 562 14x

5. LENGERER Patrik FR 94 94 92 94 92 95 561 14x

6. LUCCHINA Antonio NE 90 91 94 94 95 97 561 12x

7. STRITT Laurent FR 90 95 92 95 93 96 561 10x

8. WITSCHI Michael VD 89 94 93 96 97 90 559 11x

9. VELITCHKO Vladimir GE 94 90 93 92 96 94 559 09x

10. AVENEL Stéphane GE 93 91 90 93 93 93 553 11x

11. WIDMER Gérard JU 91 92 90 93 96 90 552 11x

12. SALEH Moaz GE 90 89 93 94 95 91 552 07x

13. RIME Marc FR 87 91 94 87 94 96 549 12x

14. VALENTINI Patrick GE 92 93 87 91 93 93 549 08x

15. RITZ Franz VS 91 91 85 95 94 92 548 05x

16. WEBER Patrick JB 93 88 90 90 95 91 547 07x

17. FAEDO Tamara NE 96 91 91 89 88 90 545 09x

18. BUCHS Rachel FR 88 88 92 96 94 86 544 12x

19. BEYELER Daniel NE 94 90 88 89 88 92 541 03x

20. SCHÜTZ Jean-Luc VS 90 86 93 93 88 90 540 10x

21. GRAND Philippe VS 93 92 91 87 86 91 540 07x

22. ANTONIOLI Philippe VS 94 91 89 92 88 86 540 07x

23. HUTZLI Johnny NE 91 89 88 87 92 87 534 09x

24. TSCHUDI Philippe JU 91 90 93 88 88 83 533 07x

25. ROH Tania VS 90 87 90 91 90 84 532 07x

26. ZUTTER Régis VS 93 91 79 93 86 87 529 10x

27. ROVELLI Serge JU 84 85 91 89 86 87 522 04x

28. SURMONT Yannick JU 82 86 84 83 91 87 513 08x

29. CHUAT Thierry NE 85 88 84 82 81 90 510 03x

30. MATHEZ Henri JB 79 76 88 87 89 86 505 02x

31. GIRARDET Daniel GE 87 92 90 76 72 82 499 04x

32. BRON Christian NE 72 69 87 87 89 83 487 02x
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Team Juniors

Rg Nom 1 2 3 4 Total 10x Rem.

1. FRIBOURG  1 278 273 277 278 1'106 14x

HOFER Brian 93 88 91 90 362 02x

STALDER Anina 91 93 94 93 371 06x

BOUQUET Julien 94 92 92 95 373 06x

2. FRIBOURG  2 268 269 261 265 1'063 06x

JENNY Micha 91 93 93 91 368 02x

GUGLER Daria 91 90 84 87 352 03x

ACKERMANN Michael 86 86 84 87 343 01x

3. VALAIS  1 258 266 262 276 1'062 38x

CAPPI Pierre-Antoine 89 90 90 96 365 16x

ROH Tiffany 85 91 87 91 354 13x

DESSIMOZ Guillaume 84 85 85 89 343 09x

4. NEUCHATEL  262 260 259 261 1'042 10x

KUNTZER Nicolas 86 88 81 84 339 04x

LACCHINA Damiano 86 84 90 91 351 02x

SCHINZ Nicolas 90 88 88 86 352 04x

5. GENEVE  1 245 264 260 267 1'036 10x

PESSON Antoine 86 94 92 93 365 06x

NICOD Julien 80 86 84 91 341 03x

MORAN Emma 79 84 84 83 330 01x

6. JURA BERNOIS  258 248 253 256 1'015 08x

LAPAIRE David 92 93 87 91 363 05x

BURKHARD Laura 82 74 83 84 323 02x

MATHEZ Cédric 84 81 83 81 329 01x

7. VALAIS  2 246 244 264 243 997 24x

PETRILLO Kilian 88 81 89 83 341 07x

EL BEBLAWI Quentin 80 84 90 84 338 10x

MARTI Hugues 78 79 85 76 318 07x

Match Romand P10m

Suisse-Romande  /  Hiver 14-15

____________________________________________

Match Romand P10m

_____________________________________________

Team - Juniors

____________________________________________

1 / 2



Team Juniors

Rg Nom 1 2 3 4 Total 10x Rem.

8. VALAIS  3 234 240 231 237 942 17x

GRANGE Antoine 74 81 76 85 316 04x

GABIOUD Jean-Gabriel 80 85 75 76 316 03x

MICHELOUD Marie 80 74 80 76 310 10x

9. GENEVE  2 231 240 212 234 917 10x

ELIEZ Elie 85 87 73 83 328 04x

CLARET Antoine 74 73 73 77 297 01x

DELNORD Noé 72 80 66 74 292 05x

10. VALAIS  4 207 212 197 203 819 06x

ANTONIN  Kilian 68 75 73 76 292 03x

GAYON Camille 67 81 66 58 272 03x

CARRON Julien 72 56 58 69 255

____________________________________________
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Individuel Juniors

Rg Nom Ct 1 2 3 4 Total 10x Rem.

1. BOUQUET Julien FR 94 92 92 95 373 06x

2. STALDER Anina FR 91 93 94 93 371 06x

3. JENNY Micha FR 91 93 93 91 368 02x

4. CAPPI Pierre-Antoine VS 89 90 90 96 365 16x

5. PESSON Antoine GE 86 94 92 93 365 06x

6. LAPAIRE David JB 92 93 87 91 363 05x

7. HOFER Brian FR 93 88 91 90 362 02x

8. ROH Tiffany VS 85 91 87 91 354 13x

9. SCHINZ Nicolas NE 90 88 88 86 352 04x

10. GUGLER Daria FR 91 90 84 87 352 03x

11. LACCHINA Damiano NE 86 84 90 91 351 02x

12. DESSIMOZ Guillaume VS 84 85 85 89 343 09x

13. ACKERMANN Michael FR 86 86 84 87 343 01x

14. PETRILLO Kilian VS 88 81 89 83 341 07x

15. NICOD Julien GE 80 86 84 91 341 03x

16. KUNTZER Nicolas NE 86 88 81 84 339 04x

17. EL BEBLAWI Quentin VS 80 84 90 84 338 10x

18. MORAN Emma GE 79 84 84 83 330 01x

19. MATHEZ Cédric JB 84 81 83 81 329 01x

20. ELIEZ Elie GE 85 87 73 83 328 04x

21. BURKHARD Laura JB 82 74 83 84 323 02x

22. MARTI Hugues VS 78 79 85 76 318 07x

23. GRANGE Antoine VS 74 81 76 85 316 04x

24. GABIOUD Jean-Gabriel VS 80 85 75 76 316 03x

25. MICHELOUD Marie VS 80 74 80 76 310 10x

26. EVARD Francky NE 79 74 74 77 304 01x

27. CLARET Antoine GE 74 73 73 77 297 01x

28. DELNORD Noé GE 72 80 66 74 292 05x

29. ANTONIN  Kilian VS 68 75 73 76 292 03x

30. GAYON Camille VS 67 81 66 58 272 03x

31. CARRON Julien VS 72 56 58 69 255

Match Romand P10m

Suisse-Romande  /  Hiver 14-15

____________________________________________

Match Romand P10m
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